Date
April
4/20/2019
04/26/19
May
05/03/19
05/10/19
05/17/19
05/24/19
05/30/19
05/31/19
June
06/01/19
06/07/19
06/08/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/14/19
06/21/19
July
07/2-4/19
7/7/12019
07/11/19
07/12/19
TBD
07/19/19
07/26/19
07/27/19
07/28/19
August
08/02/19
08/03/19
08/09/19
08/10/19
08/16/19
08/17-18/19
08/23/19
08/31/19
September
9/20-22/19
09/27/19

1lam - 5pm
7pm

7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm
7pm

7pm
7pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
7pm
7pm

all day
TBD
7pm
7pm

7pm
6:30pm

6pm

6pm

7:30pm

7:30pm
7pm
7pm
7pm

all day
7pm
TBD

7pm
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2019 Dacotah Centennial Park Season Schedule Tentative

Event

Test & Tune
Season Opener!!

Racing
Racing
Racing
Racing
Practice
Racing

Racing
Racing
Derby

HS Rodeo
Derby
Racing
Racing

MPO Rodeo
HS Rodeo
Racing
Racing

Racing

Gov Cup
Gov Cup
Gov Cup

Monster Trucks
Monster Trucks
Racing

Derby

Racing

HS Rodeo
Racing

HS Rodeo

Truck Show
Racing

updated 1/22/19

Classes

Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Dirt Series

Ironman Practice Night

Ironman Mods, Streets, Legends

Ironman Mods, Hobby Stocks, Sport Compact, 2Strong Sport Mod Series
Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Team Demolition Derby

H & S Club

Rain Date Mandan Team Demolition Derby

Mandan Dirt Series

Mandan Dirt Series

4th of July Rodeo

H & S Club

30™ Annual Dakota Classic Mod Tour
Legendary 50

Legendary Rain Date

Mandan Dirt Series

Gov Cup more info to come

Gov Cup more info to come

Gov Cup RAIN DATE

TBD

TBD

Mandan Dirt Series
Mandan Demolition Derby
Mandan Dirt Series

H & S Club

Mandan Dirt Series

H & S Club

Chad Goetz- tentative date
Oktoberfest
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