

2019 Dacotah Centennial Park Season Schedule Tentative updated 1/22/19

Date		Event	Classes
April			
4/20/2019	11am - 5pm	Test & Tune	M
04/26/19	7pm	Season Opener!!	Mandan Dirt Series
May	7	Desire	Manufact Did Option
05/03/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
05/10/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
05/17/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
05/24/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
05/30/19	7pm	Practice	Ironman Practice Night
05/31/19	7pm	Racing	Ironman Mods, Streets, Legends
June	7	Davis	leaves and Market Halikker Olivater Organic Occupant Olivater and Occupant Market Organic
06/01/19	7pm	Racing	Ironman Mods, Hobby Stocks, Sport Compact, 2Strong Sport Mod Series
06/07/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
06/08/19	TBD	Derby	Mandan Team Demolition Derby
06/09/19	TBD	HS Rodeo	H & S Club
06/09/19	TBD	Derby	Rain Date Mandan Team Demolition Derby
06/14/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
06/21/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
July	-0.4	MDO De de e	Albert Libe Design
07/2-4/19	all day	MPO Rodeo	4th of July Rodeo
7/7/2019	TBD	HS Rodeo	H & S Club
07/11/19	7pm	Racing	30 th Annual Dakota Classic Mod Tour
07/12/19	7pm	Racing	Legendary 50
TBD			Legendary Rain Date
07/19/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
07/26/19	6:30pm	Gov Cup	Gov Cup more info to come
07/27/19	6pm	Gov Cup	Gov Cup more info to come
07/28/19	6pm	Gov Cup	Gov Cup RAIN DATE
August			
08/02/19	7:30pm	Monster Trucks	TBD
08/03/19	7:30pm	Monster Trucks	TBD
08/09/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
08/10/19	7pm	Derby	Mandan Demolition Derby
08/16/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
08/17-18/19	all day	HS Rodeo	H & S Club
08/23/19	7pm	Racing	Mandan Dirt Series
08/31/19	TBD	HS Rodeo	H & S Club
September			
9/20-22/19		Truck Show	Chad Goetz- tentative date
09/27/19	7pm	Racing	Oktoberfest